
The Tempest V is a robust IP65 weatherproof batten ideal 
for industrial and commercial applications. It features 
Five-Colour Selectable technology; a first-to-market 
innovation that gives installers the choice of 5 colour 
temperatures within 1 fitting for individual preference or 
application requirements. It also features Multi-Watt 
Selectable technology, giving you a choice of 5 wattages 
within 1 fitting for maximum lumen output flexibility. Built 
tough for high vandalism areas, the Tempest V incorporates 
a high impact diffuser, stainless steel clips and a quick-to-fit 
one-piece sealed LED light module. Fully approved to 
AS/NZS-2293.

ORDER CODE

232005

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

ITEM

S316 Stainless Steel Clips

CRI 80IP65

Tempest V

5ft IP65 Emergency Batten

SUMMARY

IK08

PRODUCT DATA

Order Code

Voltage

Wattage

Lumen Output 3K

Lumen Output 4K, 5K, 5.7K & 6.5K

CCT

IP Rating

IK Rating

Beam Angle

Light Source

Driver

Dimmable

Construction

Fitting Colour

PF

EMG Classification

Net Weight (kg)

Lifetime L70B50

Warranty

211033EM

220-240V

Multi-Watt Selectable

60W

5580Lm

6000Lm

Five-Colour Selectable - 3K / 4K / 5K / 5.7K / 6.5K

IP65

IK08

120°

SMD Chips

Integrated Flicker-Free 

Non-Dim

High impact polycarbonate body / opal polycarbonate diffuser 

Grey

0.9

C0:D63 / C90:D32

2.80

50,000 hours

3 years

53W

4929Lm

5300Lm

48W

4464Lm

4800Lm

40W

3720Lm

4000Lm

36W

3348Lm

3600Lm

28W

2604Lm

2800Lm

MULTI
WATT

FIVE
COLOUR

FLICKER
FREE

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

115mm
86m

m

1565mm


